NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Race Date
November 14, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Oklahoma State Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 30:25.2
1 524 Kirubel Erassa SR 1 1 30:09.5 30:09.5 0:00.0
2 532  Craig Nowak JR 8 9 30:17.6  1:00:27.2 0:08.0
3 530 Shane Moskowitz SR 11 20 30:23.6  1:30:50.8 0:14.0
4 528  Brian Gohlke JR 21 41 30:37.7  2:01:28.6 0:28.1
5 534 David Osborn SR 22 63 30:37.7 2:32:06.3 0:28.2
6 533  Vegard Oelstad JR (28) (92) 30:44.9  3:02:51.3 0:35.4
7 527  Cerake Geberkidane FR (37) (128) 30:50.9  3:33:42.3 0:41.4
Team - Tulsa Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 30:29.7
1 603  Marc Scott JR 2 2 30:10.3 30:10.3 0:00.0
2 606  Danny Thater SR 12 14 30:24.7  1:00:35.0 0:14.3
3 600 Tim Rackers SR 16 30 30:33.3 1:31:08.3 0:22.9
4 598 Adam Palamar SO 20 50 30:36.0 2:01:44.4 0:25.6
5 599  Benjamin Preisner FR 27 77 30:445  2:32:28.9 0:34.2
6 595  Dennis Hodapp SR (101) (178) 31:43.3 3:04:12.2 1:32.9
7 604 Elijah Silva FR (122) (300) 32:08.0 3:36:20.3 1:57.7
Team - lowa State Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 30:38.3
1 420 DanCurts FR 5 5 30:16.3 30:16.3 0:00.0
2 419 Martin Coolidge SR 18 23 30:35.1 1.00:51.4 0:18.8
3 421  Christian DelLago SO 24 47 30:42.1  1:31:33.5 0:25.8
4 422  Toby Hardwick FR 31 78 30:48.6  2:02:22.2 0:32.3
5 424  Edward Kemboi SR 32 110 30:49.5 2:33:11.8 0:33.2
6 427 Nathan Rodriguez FR (40) (150) 30:53.6  3:04:05.4 0:37.3
7 425  Brian Llamas JR (42) (192) 30:55.7  3:35:01.2 0:39.4
Team - Minnesota Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 30:40.4
1 459  Aaron Bartnik JR 4 4 30:12.0 30:12.0 0:00.0
2 466  Christian Skaret JR 26 30 30:43.9 1:00:55.9 0:31.9
3 469  Adam Zutz JR 29 59 30:45.8  1:31:41.8 0:33.8
4 461 Blayne Dulian SR 30 89 30:47.3 2:02:29.1 0:35.3
5 458 Obsa Ali FR 39 128 30:52.9 2:33:22.0 0:40.8
6 464  Riley Macon SO (69) (297) 31:11.8 3:04:33.9 0:59.8
7 463  Charlie Lawrence FR (95) (292) 31:35.8  3:36:09.7 1:23.8
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Championships

Bib No

Name

Team - Illinois
Team Score (places):137

1 373 lan Barnett

2 379  Jannis Topfer

3 374  Bryce Basting

4 375  Will Brewster

5 378 Brendan McDonnell
6 380 Paul Zeman

7 376  Garrett Lee

Team - Oklahoma
Team Score (places):148

1 515  Brandon Doughty

2 521 Abbabiya Simbassa
3 517  Eric Graf

4 513  Jacob Burcham

5 514  Alex Deir

6 518  Will Hogston

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):261

1 412 Kevin Lewis

2 407  Kevin Docherty

3 416  Ben Witt

4 410 Anthony Gregorio
5 408 Nate Ferree

6 405  Ben Anderson

7 413  Michael Melchert

Team - Southern lllinois
Team Score (places):281

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

1 589  Oscar Medina

2 586  Michael Castel

3 585  Juan Carrera

4 591 Brandon Shemonia
5 587 Evan Ehrenheim

6 590 Nick Schrader

7 588  Matt Hazel

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 30:40.3
JR 10 10 30:20.3 30:20.3 0:00.0
SR 14 24 30:27.9  1:00:48.3 0:07.5
SR 17 41 30:33.7 1:31:22.0 0:13.3
SO 41 82 30:54.1  2:02:16.1 0:33.7
SR 55 137 31:05.4 2:33:21.5 0:45.1
JR (74) (211) 31:17.5 3:04:39.1 0:57.1
FR (172) (383) 33:11.9  3:37:51.0 2:51.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 30:42.6
JR 9 9 30:18.6 30:18.6 0:00.0
SR 15 24 30:28.9  1:00:47.5 0:10.2
SO 25 49 30:43.3  1:31:30.8 0:24.7
SO 48 97 30:59.3  2:02:30.1 0:40.7
SR 51 148 31:03.1  2:33:33.3 0:44.5
JR (111) (259) 31:52.6  3:05:25.9 1:34.0
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 31:01.1
SR 19 19 30:35.5 30:35.5 0:00.0
SO 46 65 30:58.5  1:01:34.0 0:22.9
SR 47 112 30:59.1  1:32:33.2 0:23.6
SO 70 182 31:11.9 2:03:45.2 0:36.4
SO 79 261 31:20.4  2:35:05.6 0:44.9
SO (105) (366) 31:48.1 3:06:53.8 1:12.6
FR (127) (493) 32:11.8  3:39:05.7 1:36.3
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 31:07.6
JR 23 23 30:41.6 30:41.6 0:00.0
SR 33 56 30:49.7 1:01:31.4 0:08.0
JR 35 91 30:50.1  1:32:21.5 0:08.4
SO 86 177 31:285  2:03:50.1 0:46.8
JR 104 281 31:48.0 2:35:38.1 1:06.3
SR (108) (389) 31:50.5 3:07:28.6 1:08.8
SR (110) (499) 31:51.3  3:39:19.9 1:09.6
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):283

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

328
329
332
337
327
335
325

Chase Coffey

Eric Delvo

Taylor FloydMews
Micheal Ward
Patrick Campbell
Marshall Moyer
Caleb Beck

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):291

~No o~ wWDNBRE

454
447
449
452
451
448
453

Sam Penzenstadler
Alex Baker

Jake Brown
Andrew Fenske
Chandler Diffee
Mitch Baum

Nick Miller

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):315

~NOoO b WDNPRE

389
388
385
386
384
383
382

Ryan Rutherford
Tyler Morse
Dave Eckhart
Jesse Hahne
Ryan Bybee
Marcelo Burbano
Jeff Bajema

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):317

~No o wWDN R
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357
363
359
362
358
361
360

Brogan Austin
Conor Wells
Reed Fischer
Robert McCann
Doug Brady
Chris Kaminski
Ali Jandal

Men

Men's Championships

Overall
Grade Place

SR 44
SR 52
FR 60
FR 61
SO 66
JR (67)
SO (102)
SR 3
SO 36
SO 78
SR 81
SO 93
JR (118)
JR (152)
SR 13
JR 43
JR 62
SO 91
JR 106
SO (155)
SO (156)
SR 6
SR 56
SO 59
JR 89
SR 107
FR (169)
JR (175)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 31:05.9

44
96
156
217
283
(350)
(452)

30:57.1
31:03.4
31:09.0
31:09.1
31:10.9
31:11.5
31:43.9

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 31:03.6

3

39
117
198
291
(409)
(561)

30:11.5
30:50.3
31:20.3
31:22.3
31:33.6
32:00.8
32:43.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 31:10.4

13
56
118
209
315
(470)
(626)

30:27.2
30:56.3
31:09.8
31:30.6
31:48.3
32:48.7
32:51.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 31:10.0

62
121
210
317

(486)

(661)

30:16.5
31:05.8
31:08.0
31:29.9
31:49.7
33:10.9
33:17.1

30:57.1
1.02:00.6
1:33:09.6
2:04:18.7
2:35:29.6
3:06:41.2
3:38:25.1

30:11.5
1:01:.01.9
1:32:22.2
2:03:44.5
2:35:18.2
3:07:19.1
3:40:02.1

30:27.2
1:01:23.5
1:.32:33.3
2:04:03.9
2:35:52.3
3:08:41.1
3:41:32.6

30:16.5
1.01:22.4
1:32:30.4
2:04:00.3
2:35:50.1
3:09:01.1
3:42:18.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.3
0:11.9
0:11.9
0:13.7
0:14.3
0:46.8

0:00.0
0:38.7
1:08.7
1:10.7
1:22.1
1:49.3
2:31.4

0:00.0
0:29.0
0:42.5
1:03.3
1:21.1
2:21.5
2:24.2

0:00.0
0:49.2
0:51.4
1:13.3
1:33.1
2:54.4
3:00.5
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Kansas
Team Score (places):330

435  Jacob Morgan
438  James Wilson
434  Chris Melgares
440  Tyler Yunk

437  Carson Vickroy
432  James Hampton
431  Juan del Azar

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):387

581 Brendan Sage
576  Trevor Capra
575  Connor Branick
579 Drew Kraft

583  Andrew Thies
580 Dan Pettit

584  Grant VanKeulen

~No o~ wWDNBRE

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):400

623  Paul Raymond

618  Ugis Jocis

617  Ryan Hocker

621  Robbie Martinez-Garcia
624  Kilian Schreiner

619  Kyle Larkin

616  Dray Carson

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - North Dakota St.
Team Score (places):423

505  Brett Kelly

502  Lucas Degree
504  Marty Joyce
503  Brant Gilbertson
507 Brendan Skime
501  Grady Anderson
506  Camron Roehl

~No o~ wWDN R
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Final Team Results

Men

Men's Championships

Overall
Grade Place

SO 7
SR 68
FR 77
SO 80
FR 98
SO (112)
FR (115)
SO 34
SO 65
SO 83
SR 85
JR 120
SO (136)
SO (137)
JR 50
SO 64
SR 73
SR 96
SO 117
FR (124)
FR (138)
SR 53
SR 71
SR 72
FR 113
JR 114
SR (131)
FR (179)

Cumulative

Place

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 13

7

75
152
232
330
(442)
(557)

Average Time: 31:09.8

30:17.5 30:17.5 0:00.0
31:11.8 1:01:29.3 0:54.2
31:19.3 1.32:48.7 1.01.8
31:21.7 2:04:10.4 1:04.1
31:38.8 2:35:49.3 1:21.3
31:53.8 3:07:43.1 1:36.2
31:57.9 3:39:41.1 1:40.3

Finish Position - 14

34
99
182
267
387
(523)
(660)

Average Time: 31:24.0

30:49.8 30:49.8 0:00.0
31:10.6 1:02:00.5 0:20.7
31:24.9 1:33:25.5 0:35.0
31:28.4  2:04:53.9 0:38.5
32:06.4  2:37:00.3 1:16.5
32:23.6  3:09:24.0 1:33.7
32:24.7  3:41:48.8 1:34.9

Finish Position - 15

50
114
187
283
400

(524)

(662)

Average Time: 31:25.1

31:02.6 31:02.6 0:00.0
31:10.3 1:02:12.9 0:07.7
31:16.5 1:33:29.4 0:13.9
31:36.5 2:05:05.9 0:33.9
31:59.9 2:37.05.8 0:57.3
32:08.9 3:09:14.8 1:06.3
32:25.8 3:41:40.6 1:23.2

Finish Position - 16

53
124
196
309
423

(554)

(733)

Average Time: 31:28.9

31:04.7 31:04.7 0:00.0
31:12.3 1.02:17.1 0:07.5
31:154  1:33:32.5 0:10.6
31:545 2:05:27.1 0:49.7
31:57.5 2:37:24.6 0:52.7
32:20.0 3:09:44.6 1:.15.2
33:26.6 3:43:11.3 2:21.8

11/14/2014 01:48:39



NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Race Date
November 14, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Championships
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Missouri Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):451 Average Time: 31:35.2
1 484  Drew White SO 45 45 30:57.9 30:57.9 0:00.0
2 473 Sam Dickerson SR 82 127 31:24.4 1:02:22.3 0:26.5
3 471  Jordan Cook SO 88 215 31:28.9 1:33:51.2 0:31.0
4 470  TJ Carey SO 90 305 31:30.3 2:05:21.6 0:32.4
5 482  Tyler Schneider JR 146 451 32:34.7  2:37:56.3 1:36.8
6 472  Kenneth Cushing SR (182) (633) 33:37.7 3:111:34.1 2:39.8
Team - Saint Louis Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):475 Average Time: 31:44.0
1 548 Michael Scolarici SR 54 54 31:05.4 31:05.4 0:00.0
2 543  Neal Fitzpatrick SO 63 117 31:09.8  1:02:15.2 0:04.3
3 549  Tim Zellmer SR 76 193 31:185 1:33:33.8 0:13.0
4 542  Henry Arndt SR 119 312 32:04.7  2:05:38.6 0:59.3
5 544  Hiob Gebisso FR 163 475 33:01.6  2:38:40.2 1:56.1
6 545  Henry Hostettler FR (192) (667) 34:30.6  3:13:10.8 3:25.1
Team - South Dakota Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):505 Average Time: 31:59.9
1 573 Mubarik Musa JR 38 38 30:52.4 30:52.4 0:00.0
2 566 Isaac Allen JR 57 95 31:06.2  1:01:58.6 0:13.8
3 571 Brant Haase SR 58 153 31:06.9 1:33:05.6 0:14.5
4 569 Brice Cowman FR 168 321 33:07.7 2:06:13.3 2:15.2
5 570 Mach Dojiok SO 184 505 33:46.4  2:39:59.8 2:54.0
Team - Nebraska Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):542 Average Time: 31:52.6
1 487 Joe Harter SO 75 75 31:17.7 31:17.7 0:00.0
2 488 Jonah Heng JR 92 167 31:32.0  1:02:49.7 0:14.2
3 490  Austin Post FR 121 288 32:07.1 1:34:56.9 0:49.3
4 485 Nolan Border JR 126 414 32:10.6  2:07:07.5 0:52.8
5 489 Patletz SO 128 542 32:15.9  2:39:23.4 0:58.1
6 486  Connor Gibson SR (150) (692) 32:42.1  3:12:05.5 1:24.3
7 491  Alec Sery FR (154) (846) 32:47.7  3:44:53.2 1:29.9
Team - Eastern lllinois Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):542 Average Time: 31:52.3
1 368  Riley Mclnerney SO 84 84 31:26.1 31:26.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):542

367 Derrick Johnson
366  Joe Calio

369 Paxson Menard
365 Ryan Ballard
371 Mark Pedziwiatr
370  Lucas Nudelman

~NOoO o WNDN

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places):631

1 559  Clint Kliem

2 560  Keith Meyer

3 565  Scott Woodard

4 561  Nick Moore

5 562  Tyler Owens

6 563  Luke Padesky

7 564  Benjamin Scamihorn
Team - UMKC

Team Score (places):632

611  Kolton Sheldon
608  Quinlan Moll

607  Jason Fambrough
609  Alex Nail

612  Taylor Wardall
610 Cyle Quick

OO WN P

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):668

398 Kyle Hauser
404  Gunnar Sterne
395  Alex Bashqawi
403  Brixton Rill
402  Neel Patel
396 Lucas Beltran
397 Marcus Garcia

~NOoO b~ WDNPRE

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Championships

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 31:52.3
SO 97 181 31:36.7 1:03:02.8 0:10.5
JR 103 284 31:47.7 1:34:50.6 0:21.6
SO 109 393 31:50.6 2:06:41.2 0:24.4
SR 149 542 32:40.4  2:39:21.7 1:14.3
SO (160) (702) 32:58.2  3:12:20.0 1:32.1
FR (161) (863) 32:58.4  3:45:18.4 1:32.2
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 32:13.1
JR 94 94 31:34.0 31:34.0 0:00.0
SO 99 193 31:39.2 1:03:13.2 0:05.2
JR 134 327 32:21.6 1:35:34.8 0:47.6
JR 142 469 32:30.3  2:08:05.2 0:56.3
FR 162 631 33:00.5 2:41:05.7 1:26.5
SR (177) (808) 33:25.2  3:14:30.9 1:51.2
FR (187) (995) 34:02.2  3:48:33.2 2:28.2
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 32:18.8
SO 49 49 31:00.3 31:00.3 0:00.0
FR 123 172 32:08.3  1:03:08.7 1:08.0
FR 125 297 32:09.6  1:35:18.3 1:09.2
SR 165 462 33:04.9 2:08:23.2 2:04.5
SR 170 632 33:11.0 2:41:34.2 2:10.6
FR (186) (818) 33:54.6 3:15:28.8  2:54.2
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 32:23.5
SO 87 87 31:28.5 31:28.5 0:00.0
JR 130 217 32:19.6  1:03:48.2 0:51.1
FR 139 356 32:27.3  1:36:15.5 0:58.7
FR 153 509 32:44.4  2:08:59.9 1:15.8
SO 159 668 32:57.7 2:41:57.6 1:29.1
SO (167) (835) 33:07.0 3:15:04.6 1:38.5
SO (178) (1013) 33:26.0  3:48:30.7 1:57.4
6 11/14/2014 01:48:40




Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places):712

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

498
495
492
497
493
494
499

Nathan Peterson
Mark Harries
Darin Baltezore
Scott Kvidera
Drew Campbell
Connor Danielson
Ryan Phillips

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):716

OO WN P

441
443
446
442
444
445

Brett Bachman
Colton Donahue
Bryan Zack
Jeffrey Bachman
Fernando Roman
Daniel Worthington

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):764

~No o wWDNPRE

353
356
349
355
352
351
350

Eddie McDaniel
Eric Shan

Alex Campanella
Jake Pecorin
Jeremy Lozano
Chris Korabik
Regen Hatcher

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):785

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

553
555
551
550
557
556
552

Nathan Cook
Marc Maton
Tyler Beaman
Ryan Anderson
Tyson Stoverink
Daniel Plunkett
Shane Brown

Men

Men's Championships

Overall
Grade Place
SR 100
JR 140
SO 141
FR 158
SO 173
FR (189)
FR (190)
SO 129
FR 135
FR 143
SO 145
SR 164
SO (191)
SR 116
SO 144
SO 148
FR 176
FR 180
FR (185)
SO (188)
FR 132
SO 151
FR 157
SR 171
SR 174
FR (181)
JR (183)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 32:33.3

100
240
381
539
712

(901)

(1091)

31:40.7
32:28.0
32:28.3
32:57.2
33:12.1
34:20.7
34:21.2

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 32:33.6

129
264
407
552
716

(907)

32:18.2
32:22.0
32:30.9
32:34.4
33:02.4
34:29.3

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 32:47.7

116
260
408
584
764

(949)

(1137)

31:58.1
32:33.4
32:36.5
33:22.8
33:27.5
33:50.9
34:03.8

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 32:52.0

132
283
440
611
785

(966)

(1149)

32:20.5
32:42.3
32:53.0
33:11.5
33:12.4
33:30.6
33:38.6

31:40.7
1:04:08.7
1:.36:37.1
2:09:34.3
2:42:46.5
3:17:07.2
3:51:28.4

32:18.2
1:04:40.2
1:37:11.1
2:09:45.5
2:42:48.0
3:17:17.4

31:58.1
1:04:31.6
1:37:08.1
2:10:31.0
2:43:58.5
3:17:49.5
3:51:53.3

32:20.5 0:00.0
1:05:02.9 0:21.7
1:37:56.0 0:32.5
2:11:07.5 0:50.9
2:44:19.9 0:51.8
3:17:50.6 1:10.0
3:51:29.2 1:18.0

11/14/2014 01:48:40

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:47.3
0:47.5
1:16.5
1:31.4
2:39.9
2:40.5

0:00.0
0:03.7
0:12.7
0:16.1
0:44.2
2:111

0:00.0
0:35.2
0:38.4
1:24.6
1.29.4
1:.52.7
2:05.6



Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Oral Roberts
Team Score (places):833

539 Ryan Masey

537  Jonathan Harper
541  Leif Peterson

540 Cameron Peterson
536  John Bradford

a b~ wbdN PR

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):Inc.

340 Desmond Meyer
341  DiJon Smith

339 DeShaunte Lewis
338  Andrew Huff

A WDN P

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):Inc.

342  Garrett Kenyon
344  Matt Piercy

343  Eric Klein

348  Matthew Wittman

A wWDNPEF

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):Inc.

508 Zach Buchheit
511  Terry Nielsen
509 Ben Fick

510 Shane Kirchoff

A OwWDN P

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):Inc.

(=Y

614 Mark Holt
615 Grant Kaiser

N

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Championships

Overall
Grade Place

SR 133
JR 147
SR 166
SO 193
SR 194
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SR Less Than
FR Less Than
JR Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
JR Less Than
SR Less Than
JR Less Than
JR Less Than
SR Less Than
FR Less Than

8

o o1 01 0 g o1 01 O

o1 o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 34:18.8

133
280
446
639
833

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

32:20.9 32:20.9 0:00.0
32:36.0 1:04:56.9 0:15.0
33:05.3  1:38:02.3 0:44.3
34:47.6  2:12:50.0 2:26.7
38:44.0 2:51:34.0 6:23.0
Average Time:
34:18.6 34:18.6 0:00.0
34:59.8 1:.09:18.4 0:41.1
35:46.6  1:45:05.1 1:28.0
36:04.2  2:21:09.3 1:45.6
Average Time:
31:25.7 31:25.7 0:00.0
32:38.4 1:04:04.1 1:12.6
32:58.1  1:37:02.3 1:32.4
35:03.1 2:12:05.4 3:37.4
Average Time:
31:00.6 31:00.6 0:00.0
31:29.5  1:02:30.2 0:28.8
32:06.0 1:34:36.2 1:05.3
32:07.8  2:06:44.0 1:07.1
Average Time:
33:27.7 33:27.7 0:00.0
33:59.9 1:.07:27.6 0:32.2
11/14/2014 01:48:41

Time
Back



Race Date
November 14, 2014

Place Score Bib No

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 524
2 2 603
3 3 454
4 4 459
5 5 420
6 6 357
7 7 435
8 8 532
9 9 515
10 10 373
11 11 530
12 12 606
13 13 389
14 14 379
15 15 521
16 16 600
17 17 374
18 18 419
19 19 412
20 20 598
21 21 528
22 22 534
23 23 589
24 24 421
25 25 517
26 26 466
27 27 599
28 28 533
29 29 469
30 30 461
31 31 422
32 32 424
33 33 586
34 34 581
35 35 585
36 36 447
37 37 527
38 38 573
39 39 458
40 40 427
41 41 375
42 42 425
43 43 388
44 44 328
45 45 484
46 46 407

Kirubel Erassa
Marc Scott

Sam Penzenstadler
Aaron Bartnik
Dan Curts

Brogan Austin
Jacob Morgan
Craig Nowak
Brandon Doughty
lan Barnett
Shane Moskowitz
Danny Thater
Ryan Rutherford
Jannis Topfer
Abbabiya Simbassa
Tim Rackers
Bryce Basting
Martin Coolidge
Kevin Lewis
Adam Palamar
Brian Gohlke
David Osborn
Oscar Medina
Christian DeLago
Eric Graf
Christian Skaret
Benjamin Preisner
Vegard Oelstad
Adam Zutz
Blayne Dulian
Toby Hardwick
Edward Kemboi
Michael Castel
Brendan Sage
Juan Carrera
Alex Baker
Cerake Geberkidane
Mubarik Musa
Obsa Ali

Nathan Rodriguez
Will Brewster
Brian Llamas
Tyler Morse
Chase Coffey
Drew White

Kevin Docherty

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

Men

Men's Championships

Team
Oklahoma State
Tulsa
Loyola (llI.)
Minnesota
lowa State
Drake
Kansas
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
lllinois
Oklahoma State
Tulsa
lllinois State
lllinois
Oklahoma
Tulsa
lllinois
lowa State
lowa
Tulsa
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Southern lllinois
lowa State
Oklahoma
Minnesota
Tulsa
Oklahoma State
Minnesota
Minnesota
lowa State
lowa State
Southern lllinois
South Dakota St.
Southern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
Oklahoma State
South Dakota
Minnesota
lowa State
lllinois
lowa State
Illinois State
Bradley
Missouri
lowa

Grade
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO

Time Pace
30:09.5 4:52/M
30:10.3  4:52/M
30:11.5 4:52/M
30:12.0 4:52/M
30:16.3  4:53/M
30:16.5 4:53/M
30:17.5  4:53/M
30:17.6  4:53/M
30:18.6  4:53/M
30:20.3  4:54/M
30:23.6  4:54/M
30:24.7  4:54/M
30:27.2  4:55/M
30:27.9  4:55/M
30:28.9  4:55/M
30:33.3  4:56/M
30:33.7 4:56/M
30:35.1 4:56/M
30:35.5 4:56/M
30:36.0 4:56/M
30:37.7  4:56/M
30:37.7 4:56/M
30:41.6  4:57/M
30:42.1 4:57/M
30:43.3 4:57/M
30:43.9 4:57/M
30:445  4:57/M
30:44.9 4:57/M
30:45.8  4:58/M
30:47.3  4:58/M
30:48.6  4:58/M
30:49.5 4:58/M
30:49.7  4:58/M
30:49.8 4:58/M
30:50.1  4:58/M
30:50.3 4:58/M
30:50.9 4:58/M
30:52.4  4:59/M
30:52.9  4:59/M
30:53.6  4:59/M
30:54.1 4:59/M
30:55.7  4:59/M
30:56.3  4:59/M
30:57.1 5:00/M
30:57.9 5:00/M
30:58.5 5:00/M

11/14/2014 01:48:53



Race Date
November 14, 2014

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Men's 10K
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 416  Ben Witt
48 48 513  Jacob Burcham
49 49 611 Kolton Sheldon
50 (<5) 508 Zach Buchheit
51 50 623  Paul Raymond
52 51 514  Alex Deir
53 52 329  Eric Delvo
54 53 505  Brett Kelly
55 54 548  Michael Scolarici
